
 

INVITATION TO TENDER 
 

SUMMER VILLAGE OF SANDY BEACH, ALBERTA 

 

REHABILITATION OF LAKESHORE DRIVE 

 

 

Sealed Tenders Marked: Summer Village of Sandy Beach 

Rehabilitation of Lakeshore Drive 

 

Will be received by the undersigned until 4:00 p.m. local time Thursday, April 09, 2015.   

 

At the Office of:       Opus Stewart Weir  

140, 2121 Premier Way 

Sherwood Park, Alberta 

T8H 0B8 

For the following work: 

 

Summer Village of Sandy Beach – Rehabilitation of Lakeshore Drive 

 

The work consists of removal of existing asphalt and gravel base material, cement stabilize 

subgrade, and new asphalt pavement surface.  

 

Copies of Specifications and Contract Documents may be obtained commencing Tuesday, 

March 24, 2015 from the office of the Consultant, Opus Stewart Weir, 140, 2121 Premier Way, 

Sherwood Park, Alberta. 

A non-refundable cheque deposit of One Hundred Dollars ($100.00) made payable to Opus 

Stewart Weir will be required for each set of tender documents provided. 

Tenders must be accompanied by a Bid Bond and a Consent of Surety as stated in the 

"Instructions to Bidders". 

Summer Village of Sandy Beach reserves the right to reject any or all tenders. The lowest or any 

tender will not necessarily be accepted. 

 

                               

     

Consultant Representative:  

 

Alamgir Hossain, P.Eng., CPESC. 

Project Manager, Community Infrastructure, 

Opus Stewart Weir Ltd. 

Tel: 780 410 2580, Fax. 780 410 2589,  

Email: alamgir.hossain@opussw.com 

Owner Representative:  

 

Wendy Wildman 

CAO, Summer Village of Sandy Beach 

Box 540 

Onoway, AB.   T0E 1V0 

780-967-5338    Fax:  780-967-3226 

cao@onoway.com 

 
 

mailto:cao@onoway.com

